All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Motorola MVME130
Single Board Computer
In Stock

Thickness (MVME130) .71 in (1.8 cm)
(MVME131) 1.51 in (3.84 cm)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MVME130 VMEmodule 32-bit Monoboard Microcomputer with MC68020 CPU. In-
cludes User's Manual.
MVME131 VMEmodule 32-bit Monoboard Microcomputer with MC68020 CPU and
Hardware Memory Management. Includes User's Manual.
MVME130/D VMEmodule 32-bit Monoboard Microcomputer User's Manual.
Related Product
Part Number Description
MVME130bug MVME130bug Debugging Package for VMEmodule 32-bit Monoboard
Microcomputer. Includes User's Manual.
MVME204 VMEmodule 1024Kb Dynamic RAM Module with VSB. Includes User's
Manual.
MVME214 VMEmodule Static RAM/ROM Module with VSB. Includes User's
Manual.
MVME707 MVME130 RS-232C Distribution Board with Dual RS-232C Serial I/O
Cable Assembly. Includes User's Manual.
MOTOROLA MICROCOMPUTER SYSTEMS AND COMPONENTS
2-66
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Advance Information
130bug Debug/
Diagnostic Monitor
130bug RESIDENT PACKAGE
• Debug and Diagnostic Monitor in EPROM for the
MC68020-based MVME130 and MVME131 Mono-
board Microcomputers
• Full Speed Execution of System and User Programs in
a MVME130/MVME131 Monoboard Microcomputer
System
• More than 20 Debug and Program Development
Commands
• 18 Diagnostic and Hardware Debug Commands
• Provides Access to all liD, Control and Memory Facil-
ities of a MVME130/MVME131-based System Plus
the Full 4 Gigabyte Direct Address Range of the
VMEbus
• Support for the MC68881 Floating Point Coprocessor
(FPC)
• Supports the MVME320 Disk Controller
• Virtual Terminal Capability for Up/Down Load to/from
any Host via Motorola S-Records
• One Line Assembler/Disassembler for Convenient Pro-
gram Monitoring/Modification

$0064 .BINDEC Convert binary to decimal
Format 1 - pOinter/pointer format Format 2 - pOinter/count format
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
MVME130BUG 130bug, the Debug/Diagnostic Monitor for the MVME130 and
MVME131 Monoboard Microcomputers. Includes EPROM set and
User's Manual.
M68V2FSBG130 130bug Source Modules on EXORmacs 8" Diskettes. Includes
User's Manual.
M68V2XSBG 130 130bug Source Modules on VME/10 5-1/4" Diskettes. Includes
User's Manual.
MVME707 TTL To RS-232-C Level Translator Module and Dual RS-232-C
Serial I/O Cable Assembly. Includes User's Manual.
MVME130BUG/D 130bug Debug/Diagnostic Monitor User's Manual.
MOTOROLA MICROCOMPUTER SYSTEMS AND COMPONENTS
2-70
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Artisan Technology Group is an independent supplier of quality pre-owned equipment